
Förare Kartläsare Klubb Anmälare

00

1 Marcus Persson Mikael Persson

2 Tomas Sjöberg Sotenäs MK

3 Mikael Andersson ?

4 Oliver Sundström ?

5 ?

6 Emma Karlsson Säffle MC

7 Oskar Jansson Vara/Götene

8 Ronja Andersson ?

9 Frank Jacobsson Fredrik Johansson ?

10 Peter Karlsson Dals MK

11 Mikael Granqvist Wiggo N Granqvist ?

12 Patrik Andersson Anna Andersson Vara MK

13 Stefan Grönberg ?

14 Markus Andersson Lucas Alfredsson

15 Stefan Andersson Göran Tell Dals MK

16 Rickard Pettersson Johan Sjögren Sotenäs MK

17 Thomas Andersson

18 Rickard Niklasson Thomas Andersson ?

19 Urban Andersson Christer Andersson Stenungsunds MS

20 ?

21 Johan Nilsson ?

22 Kenneth Bäcklund ?

23 Thomas Dahlström MK Ramunder

24 Bengt Carlsson ?

Hedeängsprinten 2025-04-12

Joel Norqvist Johan Selvén SMK Thn

SMK Thn MECA Bilfocus i Trollhättan

Rasmus Ebenholm

Lasse Jägerström

Alexander Blixtfeldt Elvborn

Jonas Kolbert

Skene MS

Felix Nordenfors SMK Thn

Matti Johansson

Andreas Aleryd



25 Magnus Widmark Jonna Widmark

26 P-E Jonsson

27 P-E Jonsson

28 P-E Jonsson

29 Patrik Blixt Noah Blixt

30 Tomas Lidén

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

SMK Thn

Arvid Terner

Stefan Alenmalm Ida Tuovinen SMK Thn


